UNIVERSITY INSTITUTE OF CHEMICAL ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY, P.U., CHD.
PROPOSED DATE SHEET OF B. E. (CHEMICAL) THEORY FOR NOVEMBER EXAMINATION SPECIAL CHANCE 2018

Date Day Morning (Time: 9.30 am to 12.30 pm)

8™ Semester 5™ Semester 6™ Sem.

19.11.18 Monday CHD 402 Biochemical Engineering CHE 310 Process Dynamics
Control
20.11.18 Tuesday CHE 408 Process Engineering Economics
21.11.18 Wednesday CHO 402 Nano Technology
22.11.18 Thursday CHE 303 Chemical Reaction
Engineering I

Subject, if missing, or any clash of subjects should be reported in writing to the undersigned by November 05, 2018 (12.00 noon) positively.

(Chairperson)




UNIVERSITY INSTITUTE OF CHEMICAL ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY, P.U., CHD.
PROPOSED DATE SHEET OF B. E. (CHEMICAL)-MBA THEORY FOR NOVEMBER EXAMINATION SPECIAL CHANCE 2018

Date Day Morning (Time: 9.30 am to 12.30 pm)
5'h Semester 6'" Semester 7' Sem. 9% Sem. 10" Sem.
19.11.18 Monday CHE 5501 Research CHE 5601 Chemical
Methodology Reaction Engineering-1
20.11.18 Tuesday CHE 5605 Chemical CHE 5702 Process
Technology (Inorganic) Engineering
Economics
21.11.18 | Wednesday CHE 5603 Process CHE 5703 Transport CHE 51003
Instrumentation Phenomena Production &
Operation
Management
22.11.18 Thursday CHE 5602 Mass Transfer | CHE 5701 Chemical CHE 51002
I Reaction Business
Engineering-II Environment
26.11.18 Monday | CHE 5502 Chemical CHE 51001
Engineering Thermodynamics Strategic
Management
27.11.18 Tuesday | CHE 5504Mass Transfer I CHE 51004
Intellectual
Property Rights
28.11.18 | Wednesday | CHE 5506 Numerical Methods CHE 51006
in Engineering Management of
Financial
Services
29.11.18 Thursday CHE 5503 Chemical
Technology (Organic)
30.11.18 Friday CHE 5505 Energy Technology
03.12.18 Monday CHE 5904
Strategic Cost
Management

Subject, if missing, or any clash of subjects should be reported in writing to the undersigned by November 05, 2018 (12.00 noon) positively

(Chairperson)




